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51
53
42
45
25
29
56
41
41
51
17
22
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08
51
52
15
34
45
14
56
15
47
25
48
46

:01

07
25
32
12
29
46
03
10
34
20
43
14
01
06

2. Rumski polumaraton 25.08.2018.

Polumaraton - generalni plasman

Isaac
Darko

Kristijan
Miroslav

Milos
Teodora
Haris
Slobodan
Dragomir
Susan
Branislav
Sasa
Zoran
Sladjana
Marija
Srdjan

Aleksandra

Andrej
Verica

Nikola

Nemanja
Ivana

Novak
Branko
Miroslav
Nenad
Zarija
Nenad
Ivan
Vladimir
Darko
Milo$
Jovan
Dusan
Ignjat
Oliver
Samir
Dalibor

Kimutai Ngeno
Zivanovic
Stosi¢
Dukadinovi¢
Dajevic
Simovié
Ajdarovic
Marinkov
Ristanovic
Wacheke Muthoni
Srdic

Antic
Radicanin
Stamenkovic
Stamboli¢
Mate
Kostadinovi¢
Savic
Djordjevic
Radovi¢
Laovic
Zivkovic
Cunrpiuy
Cvijanovic
Jovanovic
Mataruga
Vuletic
Randelovié
Mitrovic
Milanovic
Pavlovi¢
Lanc
Milojevic
Tosic

Elesin
Subasié
Mirilo

Ivovic
Zlatanovic
Alici¢

Lukin

Benedikt team

AK Celendz
AK-Vranjski maratonci
OAK Beograd

TAK Cerski junaci - Rakovica

AK Novi Pazar
AK Novi Pazar

OAK Beograd

Benedikt team

AK Apatin

OAK Beograd

AK Srem

ARK Maratonac Krusevac
A.K. Smederevo

NRC - Nike + Running Club
OAK Beograd

AK TPUM KukunHaa
AK Sava Novi Beograd

Klub 100 maratona

Adidas Runners Belgrade

A.K. Tempo Sabac
Power Training Ruma

Sad TRCI Oplenac Topola

Triogy Racing

KEN
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
KEN
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
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74
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76
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84
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27
29
46
46
58
00
48

:25

51
56
04
30
41
41
06
10
36
44
46
49
10
34
40
03
05
29
47
15
26
08
32
49

Bojan
Dragan
Jovica
Aleksandar
Milan
Zoran
Diamandis
Dusan
Dragan
Novica
Sasa
Vladimir
HeHan
Dragana
Sasa
Marko
Bojan
Suzana
Nenad
Aca

Mile
Aleksandar
Dusan
Borislav
Dejan
Gurung
Sasa
Vladan
Tatiana

27 zar

41
48
17
09
17
33
55
55
56
08
19

Zoran
Aleksandar
Milan
Bogdan
Zeljko
Rada
LARIS
Zoran

Bnagnmup
Aleksandar

Arpad

Krivokuca
Rabota
Peulié¢
Maksimovié
Tavcar
Nikoli¢
Fanaras
Mandic
Nikoli¢
Paramentic
Momocilovic
Milojevic
Crynap
Spehar
Popovic
Mijailovic
Bosnic
Filipovic
Nemarovié
Topola
Raskovic
buri¢

Stranjakovic

Antoni¢
Ubornji

Khop-Bahadur

Sladic
Vasic
Vasiljevic
Zivanovic
Glusica
Oakuh
Sekulic
Cosi¢
Zegarac
Medi¢
Trbojevié
Graovac
Maravic
KESEROVIC
Markovic
Mununhesuh
Dini¢
Sarkezi

TK Dynamik
NRC - Nike + Running Club

ARK Somaraton
AK Grcka

Ajnovce

Ruma

AK Hajduk Maraton Tim Kula
Krug maraton klub

Sad TRCI

Ark Somaraton
AK Sirmium

CAQ TPYM Onnenauy Tonona
AK Veteran Beograd

UK Paligo Palus Palic

ARK FRUSKA GORA

Berane
"Maratonci" Pancevo

ARK Subotica

ARK Somaraton
ARK Ruma
Tekvondo klub Zmaj
AK Ruma

Ak PYMa

ARK Somaraton

SRB
BIH
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
GER
MNE
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
NEP
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
MNE
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
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91
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95
96
97
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104
105
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112
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119
120
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112
112
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113:
113
113:
:16:
:16:
:16:
:16:
117
117:
:18:
121
121
122
122
:23:
124
:25:
:26:
:26:
127
:32:
:32:
:33:
:33:
:33:
:33:

23
26
27
36
18
31
13
16
31
01
36
47
12
31
12
14
52
55
12

Tijana
Petar

Milenko
VLADIMIR
Jovan
Milenko
Sasa
Sanja
Vladan
Jovica
Guillaume
Vlada
Branko
Vladimir
Nenad
Dorde

43 Goran

43
41
50
51
52

43 Jovana

46
28

126
149

01
26
37
16
40
25
25
18
40
46
22
22
31
49

Milica
Ivan

—
’-8
=

Aleksa

Nedeljko
Dejan
Oliver
Tatjana
SiniSa
SNEZANA
Jovana
Milica
Nenad
Nikola
Dragana
Ivana
Dusan
Milica

Odobasié
Kurduli¢
Milinkovié
MILISAVAC
Zivkovié
Gagic¢
Gosic
Kvrgi¢

Eric

Savic
Frechette
Nedié
Mihajlovié
Miskovic
Borovié
Stojcevic
Mulahmetovic
Tijanic
Raus
Paunovic
Paunovic
Kosanovic
ButetTa
LLBabuh
Baju
Kulusic
Krsti¢
Galar
Cabarkapa
Glisovic
Sobot
Momocilovic
Zlatkovié
Radivojevic
Mandi¢
JANICIC
Marinkovic
MRKSIC
Malesevic
Petkovic
Orlic
Mihajlovic
Lali¢
Serdar

ARK Somaraton
Krug maraton klub

Dzudo klub Sloven

Uprava granicne policije

NIKE+ RUNNING CLUB

Spartak-Opovo

Dom Zdravlja

ARK DUGE STAZE SVILAINAC
Nrcbgd

Skola tréanja Sr. Mitrovica

Cardio Workout
Skola tréanja Sr. Mitrovica
Pab Dolina

Running Tribe Belgrade

AK Ruma

RV i PVO

SRB
SRB
BIH
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB



130 2:35:35 Vladimir Bulai¢ ARK Somaraton SRB
131 2:35:39 Zoran Kuzmanovic BELhospice Team SRB

trka.rs



